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    BELL TIMES 2024
                                                                            








as at  14-Nov-23
	
	WEEK A
	WEEK B

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI

	FIRST BELL
	8.45
	8.35
	8.45
	8.35
	8.35
	8.45
	8.35
	8.45
	8.45
	8.35

	ROLL CALL
	8.50
	8.40
	8.50
	8.40
	8.40
	8.50
	8.40
	8.50
	8.50
	8.40



	PERIOD 1
	9.00
	8.50
	9.00
	8.50
	9.00
	9.00
	8.50
	9.00
	9.00
	9.00

	PERIOD 2
	10.00
	9.50
	10.00
	9.48
	10.00
	10.00
	9.50
	10.00
	10.00
	10.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	RECESS
	11.00
	10.50
	11.00
	10.46

(1st Half)
	11.00
	11.00
	10.50
	11.00
	11.00
	11.00

	
	
	
	
	11.06

(2nd Half)


	
	
	
	
	
	

	PERIOD 3
	11.20
	11.10
	11.20
	11.26
	11.20
	11.20
	11.10
	11.20
	11.20
	11.20

	PERIOD 4
	12.20
	-
	12.20
	12.24
	12.20
	12.20
	-
	12.20
	12.20
	12.20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LUNCH 1
	1.20
	12.10
	1.20
	1.22
	1.20
	1.20
	12.10
	1.20
	1.20
	1.20

	LUNCH 2
	1.40
	12.30

SPORT


	1.40
	1.42
	1.40
	1.40
	12.30

SPORT
	1.40
	1.40
	1.40

	PERIOD 5
	2.00
	SPORT
	2.00
	2.02
	2.00
	2.00
	SPORT
	2.00
	2.00
	2.00


	FINAL BELL
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
	3.00
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